V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U NTI N G | N S TIRWUTCTI O N S

REF 3841 WINDSHIELD NAKED NEW GENERATION TOURING

'il
1 Person
15 min N° 11
@ ALLEN
N° 3
EASY N° 4
ID PART DESCRIPTION QTY REF
1 TOURING screen 1 3841w/
H/F/N/R/V/CM3
2 Left support (L) 1 SOPOR2P2-1-3840
3 Right support (R) 1 SOPOR2P2-R-3840
4 @\5,,,,,” M5x17 special screw Hexagonal lenght 14 4 TORNI-EC----498
5 4.5 x 11 x 2mm Rubber washer 4 ARAND-EPDM--722
6 @DDD) M5x11 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-Al----520
7 % M5 silentblock 4 SILENBTM5-046/1
8 M5x1 nylon washer 4 | ARNVOO0O0000245
9 @DDD)} M5x16 11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
10 @ M5 ISO 7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

1 2

DISASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY

=

il

ASSEMBLY L—’\)

N B en
g — 2
’\
L1

. A
ey

)
it


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

